CATALOG NUMBER FIBER DESCRIPTION SPLIT SLEEVE MAT'L ADAPT. BODY COLOR FIBER TYPE
1CSCS0 50/125um MUL TIMODE PHOSPHOR BRONZE BEIGE [(IM?
JCSC62 62.5/125um MUL TIMODE PHOSPHOR BRONZE BEIGE M1 PRODUCT LABEL
_ [1CSCSM 9/125um SINGLEMODE /IRCONIA BLUE S? _
§ OCSC50G 50/125nm ENHANCED MUL TIMODE PHOSPHOR BRONZE BEIGE (M3 §
D OCSCS0G4 50/125nm ENHANCED MUL TIMODE PHOSPHOR BRONZE BEIGE (M4 / D
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:/@@\ VAE — NOTES
@ \ D:ﬂ_m O 1. SUPPLIED WITH PUSH/PULL FASTENERS FOR EASY
INSTALLATION /REMOVAL.
2. PANELS FIT INTO HUBBELL WALL MOUNT AND RACK
_ CHANNEL 6 CHANNEL 12 SC ADAPTER MOUNT CABINETS. _
| SEE TABLE FOR |
| B BODY COLOR 3. FINISH: BLACK POWDER COAT. B |
4. ADAPTERS SUPPLIED WITH DUST CAPS INSTALLED.
5. FULLY TESTED WITH TEST DATA INCLUDED.
6. 50/125um ENHANCED MULTIMODE FIBER IS RATED FOR
10Gb/s TRANSMISSION FOR UP TO 300 METERS AT 850nm.
] 7. SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. |
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